1:00-1:05

1:05-1:10

1:10-1:20

1:20-1:35

1:35-1:50

1:50-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:25

2:25-2:30

2:30

The Council on Linkages
Between Academia and
Public Health Practice

Council on Linkages Between Academia and Public Health Practice

Conference Call Meeting
Date: Monday, January 11, 2016
Time: 1:00-2:30pm EST
Call Number: 1.888.619.1583
Passcode: 479585#

AGENDA

Welcome, Overview of Agenda, and Introduction of New
Representatives

Lynn Goldman (ASPPH)

Pat Drehobl (CDC)

Approval of Minutes from August 10, 2015 Meeting
Action Item: Vote on Approval of Minutes

Request for Council Membership — Council on Education for
Public Health (Council Administrative Priorities — Membership)
Action Item: Vote on Membership Request

Developing Council Strategic Directions, 2016-2020
Council Strategic Directions, 2011-2015
Process for Reviewing and Refreshing Strategic Directions

Core Competencies for Public Health Professionals (Council
Strategic Directions — B.1.b., C.3.a.)
Usage of the Core Competencies and Related Resources
Healthy People 2020 Data Collection

Discipline-specific Competencies (Council Strategic Directions —
A2.a.,B.1)

Academic Health Department Learning Community (Council
Strategic Directions — A.1.a.)

Recent Activities

AHD Research Agenda

Update on Other Council Initiatives (Council Strategic Directions
—-C.la)

Recruitment and Retention Survey Report

2015 APHA Annual Meeting

Other Business and Next Steps

Adjourn

Bill Keck

Bill Keck

Laura Rasar King

Bill Keck

Janet Place, Amy Lee

Pat Drehobl, Eric
Kasowski, Bobbie Erlwein

Bill Keck

Bill Keck, Ron Bialek

Bill Keck



