

Council on Linkages Between Academia and Public Health Practice Conference Call Meeting

Date: Monday, January 11, 2016 Time: 1:00-2:30pm EST Call Number: 1.888.619.1583 Passcode: 479585#

AGENDA

1:00-1:05	Welcome, Overview of Agenda, and Introduction of New Representatives Lynn Goldman (ASPPH) Pat Drehobl (CDC)	Bill Keck
1:05-1:10	Approval of Minutes from August 10, 2015 Meeting Action Item: Vote on Approval of Minutes	Bill Keck
1:10-1:20	Request for Council Membership – Council on Education for Public Health (Council Administrative Priorities – Membership) Action Item: Vote on Membership Request	Laura Rasar King
1:20-1:35	 Developing Council Strategic Directions, 2016-2020 Council Strategic Directions, 2011-2015 Process for Reviewing and Refreshing Strategic Directions 	Bill Keck
1:35-1:50	Core Competencies for Public Health Professionals (Council Strategic Directions – B.1.b., C.3.a.) Vage of the Core Competencies and Related Resources Healthy People 2020 Data Collection	Janet Place, Amy Lee
1:50-2:00	Discipline-specific Competencies (Council Strategic Directions – A.2.a., B.1.)	Pat Drehobl, Eric Kasowski, Bobbie Erlwein
2:00-2:15	Academic Health Department Learning Community (Council Strategic Directions – A.1.a.) Recent Activities AHD Research Agenda	Bill Keck
2:15-2:25	Update on Other Council Initiatives (Council Strategic Directions – C.1.a.) Recruitment and Retention Survey Report 2015 APHA Annual Meeting	Bill Keck, Ron Bialek
2:25-2:30	Other Business and Next Steps	Bill Keck
2:30	Adjourn	